
  

RICHMOND REGION TOURISM 
Executive Committee/Foundation Board 
And Board of Director Meeting Schedule 

2022 
 
Monday, January 10, 2022 8:00 a.m. Executive Committee Meeting 
 9:00 a.m. Foundation Meeting 
 
Thursday, January 20, 2022 Noon – 2:00 p.m. Board of Directors Meeting – Greater Richmond 

Convention Center 
 
Monday, March 21, 2022 8:00 a.m. Executive Committee Meeting 
 
Thursday, March 24, 2022 Noon – 2:00 p.m. Board of Directors Meeting – Chesterfield Location TBD 
 
Monday, May 9, 2022 8:00 a.m. Executive Committee Meeting 
 
Thursday, May 12, 2022 Noon – 2:00 p.m. Board of Directors Meeting – Henrico County – TBD 
 
Monday, July 11, 2022 8:00 a.m. Executive Committee Meeting 
 9:00 a.m. Foundation Meeting 
 
Thursday, July 14, 2022 Noon – 2:00 p.m. Board of Directors Meeting  
 
Monday, September 12, 2022 8:00 a.m. Executive Committee Meeting 
 
Thursday, September 15, 2022 Noon – 2:00 p.m. Board of Directors Meeting 
 
Monday, November 14, 2022 8:00 a.m. Executive Committee Meeting 
 
Thursday, November 17, 2022 Noon – 2:00 p.m. Board of Directors Meeting 
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